
2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'27.23
2 5 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'27.29
3 2 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'29.68
4 6 MAGNANO Federica 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'30.71
5 3 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'31.36
6 7 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'31.45
7 1 INVERNALE Micol 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'32.88
8 8 CUNEO Chiara 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'32.96

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 16:55

Serie 2
1 6 MORANDO Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.18
2 7 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.41
3 4 SCALAS Simona 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'34.27
4 3 BONCALDO Silvia 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'36.55
5 5 BIANCHI Anna 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'37.60
6 8 CAMPAILLA Sofia 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'39.84
7 1 OLIVA Alessia 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'41.93
8 2 GUMELLI Caterina 2001 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'44.33

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 16:55

Serie 3
1 4 PRASINGER Martina 2001 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'36.23
2 1 ARCUDI Sara 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'37.79
3 5 VASSALLO Gaia 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'38.06
4 7 FERRAZZO Federica 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'39.94
5 8 PARODI Francesca 2002 ITA GS Aragno 1'40.77
6 6 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'41.10
7 3 CORRADINO Claudia 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'42.57
8 2 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'44.55

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 16:51

Serie 4
1 5 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'39.82
2 4 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.00
3 8 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'43.07
4 2 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'43.75
5 6 BENZA Serena 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'45.69
6 7 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'45.84
7 1 CARDI Rebecca 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'46.52
8 3 AIELLO Maia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'49.33

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 16:49

Serie 5
1 4 AZZARO Asia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.66
2 6 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'42.88
3 3 GIOVINAZZO Francesca 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'42.92
4 8 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'45.17
5 1 FUCCI Giorgia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'46.16
6 7 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'47.87
7 5 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'50.30
8 2 CASALI Giorgia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'50.63
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 2 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'40.43
2 6 DANOVARO Alice 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'42.98
3 5 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'47.05
4 8 BERSELLI Emma 2002 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'49.88
5 7 NERI Carlotta 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'52.49
6 4 BUCCI Matilda 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'53.41
7 3 DEVOTO Margherita 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'55.72
8 1 MACHETTI Marta 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'55.75

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 16:45

Serie 7
1 7 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'42.09
2 4 DI GIORGIO Viviana 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'49.89
3 6 GUALCO Emilia 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'52.94
4 2 LAZZARI Sofia 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 1'56.84
5 3 PANARESE Margherita 2002 ITA Multedo 1930 1'58.18
6 5 CAMPI Elena 2002 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 2'01.92

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 PAGANINI Gloria 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
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2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'27.23
2 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'27.29
3 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'29.68
4 MAGNANO Federica 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'30.71
5 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'31.36
6 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'31.45
7 MORANDO Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.18
8 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.41
9 INVERNALE Micol 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'32.88

10 CUNEO Chiara 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'32.96
11 SCALAS Simona 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'34.27
12 PRASINGER Martina 2001 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'36.23
13 BONCALDO Silvia 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'36.55
14 BIANCHI Anna 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'37.60
15 ARCUDI Sara 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'37.79
16 VASSALLO Gaia 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'38.06
17 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'39.82
18 CAMPAILLA Sofia 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'39.84
19 FERRAZZO Federica 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'39.94
20 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'40.43
21 AZZARO Asia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.66
22 PARODI Francesca 2002 ITA GS Aragno 1'40.77
23 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'41.10
24 OLIVA Alessia 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'41.93
25 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.00
26 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'42.09
27 CORRADINO Claudia 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'42.57
28 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'42.88
29 GIOVINAZZO Francesca 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'42.92
30 DANOVARO Alice 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'42.98
31 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'43.07
32 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'43.75
33 GUMELLI Caterina 2001 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'44.33
34 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'44.55
35 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'45.17
36 BENZA Serena 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'45.69
37 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'45.84
38 FUCCI Giorgia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'46.16
39 CARDI Rebecca 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'46.52
40 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'47.05
41 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'47.87
42 AIELLO Maia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'49.33
43 BERSELLI Emma 2002 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'49.88
44 DI GIORGIO Viviana 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'49.89
45 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'50.30
46 CASALI Giorgia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'50.63
47 NERI Carlotta 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'52.49
48 GUALCO Emilia 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'52.94
49 BUCCI Matilda 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'53.41
50 DEVOTO Margherita 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'55.72
51 MACHETTI Marta 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'55.75
52 LAZZARI Sofia 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 1'56.84
53 PANARESE Margherita 2002 ITA Multedo 1930 1'58.18
54 CAMPI Elena 2002 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 2'01.92

NON CLASSIFICATI

PAGANINI Gloria 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
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